Incident Date

4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022

Report Number
RMP22-002711
RMP22-002712
RMP22-002713

RMP22-002714
RMP22-002715

RMP22-002716
RMP22-002717

RMP22-002718

RMP22-002719

RMP22-002720
RMP22-002721

RMP22-002722

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3315 ALGONQUIN RD
1601 ROHLWING RD
3640 EDISON PL
1470 GOLF RD

4716 ARBOR DR
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 5700 NEW
WILKE RD

1301 MEIJER DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3225 KIRCHOFF RD
1470 GOLF RD

3305 DOVE ST

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
SB RT53 AT EUCLID
5511 SILENTBROOK LN

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1301 MEIJER DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4180 WINNETKA AVE
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

4/7/2022 7:12:20 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022

RMP22-002724

RMP22-002725
RMP22-002726
RMP22-002727
RMP22-002728
RMP22-002729
RMP22-002730

RMP22-002731
RMP22-002732
RMP22-002733
RMP22-002734

101 ALDER CT
1600 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3900
MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FAIRFAX AVE / BENTON ST ACCIDENT

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4728 ARBOR DR

2506 FREMONT ST

4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD
1460 GOLF RD

3255 KIRCHOFF RD

5600 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:2831
NORTHAMPTON DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
CARDI SIG

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL

DOMESTIC

THREAT

AMBULANCE CALL

THEFT

STATION REPORT

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD SPECIAL

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/7/2022 7:12:20 AM
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