



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/6/2022	RMP22-002711	3315 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022	RMP22-002712	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022	RMP22-002713	3640 EDISON PL	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022	RMP22-002714	4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
4/6/2022	RMP22-002715	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022	RMP22-002716	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022	RMP22-002717	APPROX LOC: 5700 NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/6/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/6/2022	RMP22-002718	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/6/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022	RMP22-002719	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022		3305 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/6/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022	RMP22-002720	SB RT53 AT EUCLID	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/6/2022	RMP22-002721	5511 SILENTBROOK LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/6/2022	RMP22-002722	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/6/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/6/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022		3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/6/2022		101 ALDER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/6/2022		1600 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3900 MEADOW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002724</b>	FAIRFAX AVE / BENTON ST	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/6/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002725</b>	4728 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002726</b>	2506 FREMONT ST	THREAT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002727</b>	4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002728</b>	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002729</b>	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002730</b>	5600 ASTOR LN	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022		APPROX LOC:2831 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002731</b>	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002732</b>	CARDI SIG	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002733</b>	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022	<b>RMP22-002734</b>	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/6/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	SPECIAL	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER